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Start : 16:30, End : 16:53

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France REA Gino Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 1 1:35.606 3 - -
2 ERC Endurance Ducati FORES Javier Ducati Panigale EWC 2 1:35.680 6 0.074 0.074
3 Yoshimura SERT Motul SIMEON Xavier Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 3 1:36.058 7 0.452 0.378
4 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 4 1:36.102 8 0.496 0.044
5 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya BMW M1000RR EWC 5 1:36.203 9 0.597 0.101
6 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 MORAIS Sheridan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 6 1:36.553 8 0.947 0.350
7 TEAM MOTO AIN PEROLARI Corentin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:37.374 8 1.768 0.821
8 VILTAIS RACING IGOL NIGON Erwan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:37.379 7 1.773 0.005
9 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE MASSON Etienne Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 9 1:37.803 9 2.197 0.424

10 MACO RACING Team BOULOM Enzo Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:37.930 6 2.324 0.127
11 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOST… GUITTET Baptiste Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1 1:38.241 3 2.635 0.311
12 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING LEBLANC Grégory Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 11 1:38.334 3 2.728 0.093
13 Team LRP Poland KERSHBAUMER Stefan BMW S1000RR EWC 12 1:38.381 7 2.775 0.047
14 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO SALTARELLI Simone Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2 1:38.478 5 2.872 0.097
15 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA SUCHET Valentin Honda CB R1000 RR SST 3 1:38.527 3 2.921 0.049
16 TEAM LH RACING DE LA VEGA Enzo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:38.557 9 2.951 0.030
17 3ART BEST OF BIKE RENAUDIN Martin Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 5 1:38.653 10 3.047 0.096
18 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 MANFREDI Kevin Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:38.653 5 3.047 -
19 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 PELLIJEFF Jesper Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 13 1:38.763 6 3.157 0.110
20 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER TESSELS Wayne Honda CB R1000 SP SST 7 1:38.781 6 3.175 0.018
21 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN COCORO ATSUMI Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 1:39.043 9 3.437 0.262
22 No Limits Motor Team CALIA Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 9 1:39.094 6 3.488 0.051
23 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS LOISEAU Anthony Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 10 1:39.323 5 3.717 0.229
24 FALCON RACING EISEN Theo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 1:39.465 10 3.859 0.142
25 TECMAS MERSEN GMC PERRET David BMW S1000RR EWC 14 1:39.562 2 3.956 0.097
26 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI KEMMER Christopher Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 12 1:39.740 9 4.134 0.178
27 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 PARASSOL Adrian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:39.997 13 4.391 0.257
28 TEAM UNIVERS RACING MOTOSPORT #23 STOLL Clément Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 14 1:40.165 7 4.559 0.168
29 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane ERUAM Cyril Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 15 1:40.462 7 4.856 0.297
30 FERRE FEURPRIER RACING TEAM FEURPRIER Julien * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 1:40.908 8 5.302 0.446
31 Atlantic Racing Team OLLIVIER Jérémy Honda CB R1000 RR-R SST 17 1:40.962 6 5.356 0.054
32 TMC 35 PMO DIARD Maxime Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 18 1:41.100 8 5.494 0.138
33 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 WALCHHÜTTER Lukas Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 1:41.256 10 5.650 0.156
34 METISS CHARPIN Mathieu Metiss EXP 1 1:41.279 6 5.673 0.023
35 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT Team MONT BLANC WALLART William BMW S1000RR SST 19 1:41.291 10 5.685 0.012
36 TEAM RACING 85 BY SOLEANE HERAULT Jeremy Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 20 1:41.293 7 5.687 0.002
37 Moto Sport Endurance LE BRAS Youenn Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 21 1:41.344 11 5.738 0.051
38 ADSS 97 PLATT Christopher Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 22 1:41.451 9 5.845 0.107
39 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE ORTIZ Gregory Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 23 1:41.769 2 6.163 0.318
40 WERC MOTORS EVENTS LENOBLE Julien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 24 1:41.775 8 6.169 0.006
41 PL Performances CIRARD Ludovic Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 25 1:41.795 9 6.189 0.020
42 PLAYERS VIGNAT Léonard Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 26 1:41.912 7 6.306 0.117
43 Team Aviobike DANGL Patrick Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 27 1:41.973 7 6.367 0.061
44 Slider Endurance RUBIO Garcia Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 28 1:42.049 8 6.443 0.076
45 TEAM GT ENDURANCE DUFOUR Paul Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 1:42.075 7 6.469 0.026
46 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 MOHR John Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 29 1:42.132 2 6.526 0.057
47 Kingtyre Fullgas Racing Team BRARD Christophe Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 17 1:42.439 7 6.833 0.307
48 CAM RACING TEAM GORCE Jonathan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 30 1:42.917 7 7.311 0.478
49 MANA-AU COMPETITION / LIGUE CONTRE LE … WANHAM Margaux Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 31 1:42.950 10 7.344 0.033
50 JLD CITYBIKE AVAZERI Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 32 1:43.498 8 7.892 0.548
51 TEAM 202 CREUSOT Amandine Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 33 1:44.436 9 8.830 0.938

52 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues PARISSE Emmanuel Aprilia RSV4 SST 34 - 0 - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 23 : LAP TIME  4:26.740 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 135 : LAP TIME 5:56.354 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 7 : LAP TIME 1:36.589 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 212 : LAP TIME 1:42.972 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 11 : LAP TIME 1:38.308 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 30 : LAP TIME 1:47.598 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
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